ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION FOR HOME AND COMMUNITY EDUCATION OFFICERS

FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
Sharon Middleton (2017-2020)
1190 Chelsea Way

Decatur, IL 62526
217-877-7229

tolepainter2 (@gmail.com

SECRETARY

Donna Richards (2015-2018)
803 W. Jourdan St., Apt. B3
Newton, IL 62448

Cell: 618-554-1790
dsrichards001@hotmail.com

CULTURAL ENRICHMENT
Peggy Long (2016-2019)
1573 39th Ave.

Moline, I11 61265
309-5171032
pnjlong@otelmail.com

INTERNATIONAL

Cara Ausmus (2018-2021)
509 Hwy 94

Aledo, IL 61231
309-582-4416

carahcel @gmail.com

PRESIDENT
Jane Chapman (2015-2018)
936 Hollyhock Rd.
Coulterville, IL 62237
Cell: 618-317-2727
ejanec50@gmail.com

SECOND VICE PRESIDENT
Angela Hicks (2016-2019)
500 Moraine Hill Dr.

Cary, IL 60013
847-516-1529
angelashicks@yahoo.com

TREASURER

Beverly (Bev) Combs (2017-2020)
17275 E. Lower Park Rd.
Marshall, IL 62441

217-826-2735
bvcombs@gmail.com

EDUCATION COMMITTEE

FAMILY / COMMUNITY ISSUES
Norma Korte (2018-2019)

3532 Mermet Rd.

Belknap, IL 62908

618-524-2778
kortes@kortesfarm.com

PUBLIC RELATIONS/NEWSLETTER EDITOR/SUBSCRIPTIONS
Patricia (Pat) Hildebrand (2017-2020)

302 N. Hutton Dr.

Newton, IL 62448

618-783-3567

Cell: 618-843-1444

normpat4@yahoo.com

CERTIFIED VOLUNTEER HOURS/SALES

Ashley Davis (2017-2020)
1787 N. 1750™ St.

St. Elmo, IL 62458

Cell: 618-704-9062
dadavis8755@gmail.com
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DISTRICT 1

Becky Thomas (2018-2021)
9551 W. Raders Rd.

Peal City, IL 61062

Cell: 815-541-9462
bathomas50@gmail.com

DISTRICT 4

Mary Eustace (2016-2019)
48010 166th Ave

Pearl, IL 62361
217-829-4016

Cell: 217-204-2460
maryliz246(@aol.com

DISTRICT 6

Debbie Segrest (2018-2021)
1727 W. St. Louis Ave.
Vandalia, IL 62471
618-267-0734
ilinoh1895@yahoo.com

DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT 2/3

Kathy Peterson (2016-2019)
320 N. Calhoun St.

Morris, IL 60450
815-942-3667
mycatsqueeky@sbcglobal.net

DISTRICT 5

Kathleen Emery (2017-2020)
21159 N. 1900 E. Road
Towanda, IL. 61776
309-728-2784

Cell: 309-824-2784
ksemery@frontiernet.net

DISTRICT 7

Janel Kassing (2017-2020)
328 S. Main St.

Red Bud, IL 62278

Cell: 618-977-1175
janelkassing@yahoo.com

U OF I EXTENSION FIELD LIAISON REPRESENTATIVE

Karla Belzer

Extension Educator, Family Life

Carroll/Lee/Whiteside Unit
12923 Lawrence Road
Sterling, IL 61081

Phone: 815-632-3611
kbelzer@illinois.edu

WEBMASTER

Sharon Middleton
217-877-7229
tolepainter2 (@gmail.com
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